MANUALE SPECIFICO
SERIE: QAP
SPECIFIC MANUAL
SERIES: QAP
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS (mm)
Descrizione
Description
A B C D E F G H
Peso
Weigth
(Kg)
Lp
dB(A) @3m
Inlet Outlet
QAP250/4-1AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 5 42 42
QAP250/4-3AC 250 261 275 370 320 95 75 15 7 42 42
QAP315/4-1AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 6 50 49
QAP315/4-3AC 315 326 360 430 380 104 75 15 7 50 49
QAP350/4-1AC 350 361 395 485 435 104 75 15 6 50 50
QAP350/4-3AC 350 361 395 485 435 104 75 15 8 50 50
QAP400/4-3AC 400 411 450 540 490 97 95 15 13 51 55
QAP450/4-3AC 450 461 500 575 535 95 95 15 14 53 58
QAP500/4-1AC 500 512 560 655 615 89 100 15 16 58 57
QAP500/4-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 20 57 61
QAP500/6-3AC 500 512 560 655 615 147 100 15 20 50 52
QAP560/4-1AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 24 58 62
QAP560/4-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 24 60 64
QAP560/6-3AC 560 577 620 725 670 149 100 20 24 54 56
QAP630/4-1AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 24 63 65
QAP630/4-3AC 630 647 700 805 750 141 105 20 30 65 67
Il valore di pressione sonora dB(A) è misurato ad una distanza di 3m con propagazione sferica in campo libero. É espres-
so in dB re-20µPa ed è qui riportato solo per scopi comparativi.
The sound pressure level dB(a) is measured at a distance of 3m, considering spherical propagation in free field. It is
expressed in dB re-20µPa and it is stated for comparative purposes only.